Position

Director Of Parks & Comm
Affairs

Community Affairs Supervisor
Administrative Assistant

Public Outreach Specialist

Conservation Specialist

Other Positions Held

Special District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Department

Parks And Community
Affairs

Parks And Community
Affairs

Parks And Community
Affairs

Parks And Community
Affairs

Parks And Community
Affairs

Total Wages

$131,543

$93,463

$76,817

$58,478

$49,754

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$19,442
$25,025
$28,386

$27,308

$9,740



