Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Parks & Comm Affairs		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks And Community Affairs	\$131,543	\$19,442
Community Affairs Supervisor		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks And Community Affairs	\$93,463	\$25,025
Administrative Assistant		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks And Community Affairs	\$76,817	\$28,386
Public Outreach Specialist		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks And Community Affairs	\$58,478	\$27,308
Conservation Specialist		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks And Community Affairs	\$49,754	\$9,740